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Prueba 58 Masc., 400m Inmersión Senior
13/04/2025 - 17:11 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Remy LEBEAU FRA 02 Club Ciotaden de nage avec palmes 2:57.73 50,00 831
50m: 20.35 20.35 150m: 1:03.90 21.84 250m: 1:48.97 22.59 350m: 2:35.31 23.24

100m: 42.06 21.71 200m: 1:26.38 22.48 300m: 2:12.07 23.10 400m: 2:57.73 22.42

2. Daniel LAMA GARCÍA ESP 98 CADAS 3:02.43 46,00 791
50m: 20.05 20.05 150m: 1:05.30 23.23 250m: 1:53.92 24.20 350m: 2:41.23 23.42

100m: 42.07 22.02 200m: 1:29.72 24.42 300m: 2:17.81 23.89 400m: 3:02.43 21.20

3. Daniel CIMBUREK CZE 04 KP Pardubice 3:02.63 42,00 790
50m: 20.92 20.92 150m: 1:05.86 22.92 250m: 1:53.37 24.14 350m: 2:40.72 23.61

100m: 42.94 22.02 200m: 1:29.23 23.37 300m: 2:17.11 23.74 400m: 3:02.63 21.91

4. Finn MALCHOW GER 04 TSC Rostock 1957 3:05.32 39,00 768
50m: 20.63 20.63 150m: 1:06.31 23.16 250m: 1:53.91 23.89 350m: 2:42.06 24.12

100m: 43.15 22.52 200m: 1:30.02 23.71 300m: 2:17.94 24.03 400m: 3:05.32 23.26

5. Stellan LE RUYET FRA 02 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes 3:08.89 36,00 739
50m: 20.22 20.22 150m: 1:05.84 23.07 250m: 1:54.11 24.16 350m: 2:43.53 24.83

100m: 42.77 22.55 200m: 1:29.95 24.11 300m: 2:18.70 24.59 400m: 3:08.89 25.36

6. Marcel PORGES GER 05 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 3:09.54 33,00 734
50m: 20.69 20.69 150m: 1:05.80 23.16 250m: 1:54.40 24.38 350m: 2:45.04 25.38

100m: 42.64 21.95 200m: 1:30.02 24.22 300m: 2:19.66 25.26 400m: 3:09.54 24.50

7. Mario ROJAS GARCIA ESP 07 CADAS 3:19.47 30,00 662
50m: 21.59 21.59 150m: 1:10.45 25.51 250m: 2:03.93 26.90 350m: 2:55.50 25.41

100m: 44.94 23.35 200m: 1:37.03 26.58 300m: 2:30.09 26.16 400m: 3:19.47 23.97

8. Joaquin ESPINOSA MARTI ESP 99 Club Red Mar Top Ten 3:21.70 27,00 646
50m: 22.26 22.26 150m: 1:11.04 24.73 250m: 2:03.39 26.42 350m: 2:56.60 26.49

100m: 46.31 24.05 200m: 1:36.97 25.93 300m: 2:30.11 26.72 400m: 3:21.70 25.10

9. Václav MALÝ CZE 07 KP Pardubice 3:33.81 24,00 569
50m: 21.94 21.94 150m: 1:12.41 25.66 250m: 2:09.47 28.71 350m: 3:08.82 28.55

100m: 46.75 24.81 200m: 1:40.76 28.35 300m: 2:40.27 30.80 400m: 3:33.81 24.99

10. Oscar SANZ MARTINEZ ESP 07 CADAS 3:37.75 22,00 545
50m: 23.97 23.97 150m: 1:16.61 26.98 250m: 2:12.10 27.97 350m: 3:09.59 28.84

100m: 49.63 25.66 200m: 1:44.13 27.52 300m: 2:40.75 28.65 400m: 3:37.75 28.16

DSQ Pau PADIAL MOLINOS ESP 99 Club Natació L'Hospitalet -
2.2.3.6. -


